Cédula

501850540
104191230
202960161
301970149
501600267
203890864
105930479
104890842
104450463
104060394
900240630
104760724
204330115
203270352
108080462
202940742
400910058
105260722
400750995
701740399
700340762
111180186
401021032
105650831
106240310
602010824
104130551
202850684
800450774
105050539
502620807
111480546
202451001
105100893
111140479
201950193
103590970
102530342

Nombre

JORGE LUIS

JUAN BOSCO
SARY DENISSE
DEYANIRA

LUIS ANTONIO
OSCAR GERARDO
CLAUDIO ALBERTO
ANTONIO

GLORIA MARIA

JOHNNY FRANCISCO
EDGARDO

DANIEL GERARDO
CRISTIAN ORLANDO
CARLOS ALBERTO
RODRIGO

TOMAS

HERNAN

JUAN RAFAEL
KATTIA

EDGAR ALLAN
SONIA YOLANDA

Ter Apellido
ACEVEDO
ACEVEDO
ACOSTA
AGUILAR
AIZA

ALPIZAR
ALVAREZ
ALVAREZ

ARAYA
ARAYA
ARCE

ARIAS
ARIAS

ARTINANO
AZOFEIFA

BENAVIDES
BENAVIDES

CARVAJAL

CHAVERRI
CHAVES

COGNUCH
COLPHAN
CRUICKSHANK

DELA ROSA

2do Apellido Monto
ARAYA 6,000.00
HURTADO 94,000.00
POLONIO 30,000.00
SANCHEZ 12,000.00
CAMPOS 120,000.00
ZAMORA 6,000.00
OTOYA 35,000.00
DESANTI 504,000.00
DESANTI 40,000.00
GRILLO 2,000.00
ARAYA 38,000.00
MONGE 60,000.00
PINEDA 54,000.00
VARGAS 4,000.00
ARAYA 2,000.00
PEREZ 50,000.00
SANCHEZ 80,000.00
FERRIS 55,000.00
ViQUEZ 80,000.00
VEGA 11,000.00
GERME 5,000.00
MORALES 26,000.00
VILCHEZ 14,000.00
VALVERDE 24,000.00
EVANS 2,000.00
GOMEZ 10,000.00
BLEN 5,000.00
JIMENEZ 60,000.00
TERAN 135,000.00
CASTRO 65,000.00
CHAVES 14,000.00
JIMENEZ 26,000.00
CASTRO 10,000
MENDEZ 56,000.00
BRENES 8,000.00
VARGAS 10,000.00
BEJARANO 50,000.00
ACEVEDO 55,000.00
ALFARO 30,000.00
CHAVES 59,000.00
ESQUIVEL 56,000.00
GARNIER 50,000.00
GONZALEZ 130,000.00
CALDERON 2,000.00
CORDOBA 20,000.00
SANCHEZ 100,000.00
FERNANDEZ 515,650.00
VILLEGAS 10,000.00
STEELE 30,000.00
GONZALEZ 8,000.00
REID 6,000.00
LAMBERT 5,000.00
SMITH 5,000.00
JAEN 63,600.00
ALVARADO 110,000.00

105590946
401070582
105620375
107200958
302880464
800520179
110110243
104860173
107650871
106310758
105610331
701330745
303350502
107890976
501990796
203450839

- 110310409

107140475
105000582
108490121
106420070
102860962
103240190
106670438
104071103
101870090

JIMMY SATURNINO
ALICIA

GERARDO
DAVID RICARDO
LIDIA MARIA
AGNE

MARIA EUGENIA
GLADYS
RICARDO

ALVIS

ROLANDO
PATRICIA
DERICK JAVIER
KELVIN PAUL
RANDY ANTHONY

ALONSO JESUS
GIOVANNA MARIA
MARVIN ALBERTO
VIVIANA

FEDERICO ANTONIO
MANGELL
LEONARDO JOSE
GINNETTE PATRICIA
LUIS FERNANDO
FABIO

MARCIA

REINALDO
FRANKLIN

RONY

ALVARO MARTIN
LUIS BERNAL

AIDA MARIA
FRANCISCO

DAVID

ALFONSO

Lista de contribuyentes

JIMENEZ
JIMENEZ

LUNA
MAINIERI

MENDEZ

RAMIREZ
ROJAS
MONTERO
WILLIAMS

FRANCESCHI

AVENDARO
BARBOZA
SILES

PROTTI
ZURIGA

HERRERA
VILLALOBOS
GARITA
JIMENEZ
CERDAS
MONTERO
ZURIGA
FIGUEROA
HECTOR
MORA

GUELL

10,000.00
27,500.00
5,000.00
6,000.00
20,000.00
3,000.00
56,000.00

1,000.00

14,000.00
20,000.00
12,000.00
18,000.00
2,000.00

80,000.00
16,500.00
6,000.00

6,000.00

12,000.00
25,000.00
46,000.00
16,000.00
2,000.00

56,000.00
24,000.00
12,000.00
25,000.00
12,000.00
11,000.00
16,500.00
55,000.00

111240475

800390338
104280302
106630856
401280015
302460677
103210219
106300087
203880182
401260289
201150040
105260388
401020591
104350907
103901250
501570415
202940033
105040811
111120270
601031187
202520917
1059106%
106730129
106270882
700510516
106620414
104900387
900460326
107770213
40130069
105240209
108730296
110170375
202250032
101580108
501460735
401700924
401230765
302210204
401340082
110000147
800960585
800840146
107230074
103560654
800520179
202050275
10873029

ALLAN CARLOS

MARIO ALFONSO
CARMEN ANDREA
EMMANUEL ANTONIO

MARCOTULIO
JUAN MARCOS

ALEX ALFONSO
JOHNNY

ALEJANDRO CARLOS

MARCIA
ALEXANDRA
JOHNNY.

CARLOS MANUEL
MAYELA

HILDA MARIA

LUIS GERARDO
VICTOR HUGO
MARCOVINICIO
CHUNYAN

CHE HUANG
FERNANDO DIONISIO
BERNAL

ALEXANDRA

MORRIS
MURoz
MURoz

NARANJO
NUREzZ

PINTO

JIMENEZ
LIEBERMAN
MORALES
VALVERDE

2,000.00

20,000.00
6,000.00

12,000.00
7,500.00

22,000.00
20,865.75
48,000.00
5,000.00

25,000.00
24,000.00
30,000.00
40,000.00
80,000.00
10,000.00
20,000.00
24,000.00
14,000.00
2,000.00

24,000.00
56,000.00
50,000.00
6,000.00

6,000.00

25,000.00
11,000.00
62,400.00
5,000.00

15,000.00
50,000.00

8,000.00
220,000.00
8,000.00
105,000.00
20,000.00
24,000.00
10,000.00
20,000.00
2,000.00
56,000.00
56,000.00
30,000.00
6,000.00

*150,000.00

25,000.00

180,000.00
5,00000
56,0000
692,996
290,000.00
240,00000
5,000.00



